Sundays — 8:00AM
Tingle

Dixon

Huff

Ingram | Noland
Odom

Dillard

Sundays — 9:15AM
Caldwell

Lenning

Blackburn
Brainard
Broderick
Weathers

Barnett

Graham

Watkins

Clark

Thompson | Tingle
Bagwell

Burgess | Prime
Scott| Brimer

Iglesia Valleydale

Sundays — 10:45AM
sub30

Sutter

Edge

Compton
Krogsgard | Sisk
Swatzell

Salser

Pulliam

Bussey

Moore

Rentz

%5 Life Groups

Women
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed
Women
Women
Generational
Generational
Generational

Generational

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed
Singles
Women
Women
Generational
Generational

On Campus Life Groups — Not Sunday Morning

Sager
Callahan

Co-Ed
Co-Ed

Off Campus Life Groups — Not Sunday Morning

Bartlewski
Willis
Lovell | McNutt

Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed

All

50’s+
50’s+
60’s+
60’s+
70’s+

Young Married
20-30's
30-40's
30-40's
30’s
40’s
40’s
40’s
50-60's
65+

All

All

All

All

All

College | Young Professionals
20-40's
50’s
50’s+
60’s+
60’s+
40's+
60’s+
All

All

All

All
All

All
All
All

For more information email us at connect@valleydale.org

Sun 5:00PM
Wed 6:30PM

Sun 4:30PM
Sun 5:00PM
Wed 6:30PM



