

Sundays – 8	3:0	OA	M
-------------	-----	----	---

Tingle	Women	All
Dixon	Co-Ed	50's+
Huff	Co-Ed	50's+
Ingram   Noland	Co-Ed	60's+
Odom	Co-Ed	60's+
Dillard	Co-Ed	70's+

## Sundays - 9:15AM

Caldwell	Co-Ed	Young Married
Lenning	Co-Ed	20-30's
Blackburn	Co-Ed	30-40's
Brainard	Co-Ed	30-40's
Broderick	Co-Ed	30's
Weathers	Co-Ed	40's
Barnett	Co-Ed	40's
Graham	Co-Ed	40's
Watkins	Co-Ed	50-60's
Clark	Women	65+
Thompson   Tingle	Women	All
Bagwell	Generational	All
Burgess   Prime	Generational	All
Scott  Brimer	Generational	All

Iglesia Valleydale Generational All

## Sundays – 10:45AM

sub30	Co-Ed	College   Young Professionals
Sutter	Co-Ed	20-40's
Edge	Co-Ed	50's
Compton	Co-Ed	50's+
Krogsgard   Sisk	Co-Ed	60's+
Swatzell	Co-Ed	60's+
Salser	Singles	40's+
Pulliam	Women	60's+
Bussey	Women	All
Moore	Generational	All
Rentz	Generational	All

## **On Campus Life Groups – Not Sunday Morning**

Sager	Co-Ed	All	Sun 5:00PM
Callahan	Co-Ed	All	Wed 6:30PM

## **Off Campus Life Groups –** *Not Sunday Morning*

Bartlewski	Co-Ed	All	Sun 4:30PM
Willis	Co-Ed	All	Sun 5:00PM
Lovell   McNutt	Co-Ed	All	Wed 6:30PM